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Id
1556
5473
4382
5286
227
1333
5415
1100
5414
1557
6597
6096
6096
1206
1212
6259
5237

Name
Gruner, Beate
Bold, Andreas
Lichtmess, Jorg

TORGHELE, Walter
Becker, Dirk
Linner, Alfred

VERHOEVEN, Frits
Jones, Neil

Drigo, Marcelo
Gruner, Klaus
BENTELE, Mario
Green, Douglas
Green, Douglas
Reichert, Eberhard
Wegner, Robert
BAGGEN, Raymond
Rauch, Thomas

6. Autumn-Trophy Revolver

Revolver 1500
1472
1459
1439
1442
1436
1429
1413
1407
1426
1417
1384
1377
1377
1393
1355
1337
1280

Distinguished Revolver
565
561
578
567
574
564
564
565
548
512
561
505
505
552
503
488
442

Service Revolver
470
476
472
478
471
462
470
470
457
466
449
461
461
372
438
467
435

Summe
2507
2496
2489
2487
2481
2455
2447
2442
2431
2395
2394
2343
2343
2317
2296
2292
2157



